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CP BRINDISI  (0601093A)
BRINDISI - 07-01-2006 - 15-01-2006

Torneo CP BRINDISI 0601093A

Luogo BRINDISI  [Brindisi - Puglia]
Periodo 07-01-2006 - 15-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PERRONE GIORGIO - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet http://digilander.libero.it/adscacchibrindisi/
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CP BRINDISI  (0601093A)
BRINDISI - 07-01-2006 - 15-01-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 3N Arceri Filippo           ITA PUG BR 1500 0 0 1981 M 116826

14 NC Argentina Roberta        ITA PUG BR 1377 0 0 1996 F 126962

5 2N Carriero Francesco       ITA PUG BR 1745 0 0 1962 M 113669

15 NC Cigliola Andrea          ITA PUG BR 1407 0 0 1996 M 126963

12 NC Gionfalo Alessandro      ITA PUG BR 1443 0 0 1987 M 125745

10 NC Leo Massimiliano         ITA PUG BR 1374 0 0 1991 M 121603

3 1N Licciulli Fabio          ITA PUG BR 1769 0 0 1966 M 106236

13 NC Lillo Luca               ITA PUG BR 1422 0 0 1987 M 125746

11 3N Maggiotto Corrado        ITA PUG LE 1455 0 0 1967 M 125502

2 3N Mari Riccardo            ITA PUG BR 1518 0 0 1956 M

8 NC Marolo Giorgio           ITA PUG BR 1434 0 0 1993 M 119409

18 NC Mastro Antongiulio       ITA PUG BR 1458 0 0 1988 M 127568

6 NC Orecchio Cosma Damiano   ITA PUG BR 1410 0 0 1992 M 116436

16 NC Rubino Chiara            ITA PUG BR 1407 0 0 1997 F 126966

4 3N Sirena Gianni            ITA PUG BR 1572 0 0 1984 M 109351

1 NC Vitale Cosimo 1440 0 0 M

9 2N Vitale Romualdo          ITA TOS PI 0 0 1995 M 119414

17 NC Vitale Vita              ITA PUG BR 1317 0 0 1998 F 126970
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 3N Arceri Filippo           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1981 M 116826

14 NC Argentina Roberta        ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1996 F 126962

5 2N Carriero Francesco       ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1962 M 113669

15 NC Cigliola Andrea          ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1996 M 126963

12 NC Gionfalo Alessandro      ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 125745

10 NC Leo Massimiliano         ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 121603

3 1N Licciulli Fabio          ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 106236

13 NC Lillo Luca               ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 125746

11 3N Maggiotto Corrado        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1967 M 125502

2 3N Mari Riccardo            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1956 M

8 NC Marolo Giorgio           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1993 M 119409

18 NC Mastro Antongiulio       ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1988 M 127568

6 NC Orecchio Cosma Damiano   ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 116436

16 NC Rubino Chiara            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1997 F 126966

4 3N Sirena Gianni            ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1984 M 109351

1 NC Vitale Cosimo 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 M

17 NC Vitale Vita              ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1998 F 126970
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